Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elinah Phillip - (717237) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.20
2:36.73
2:39.91
2:41.41

2:42.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.74
2:33.20
2:41.41
2:39.91
2:36.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

503
470
442
430
419

WA Pts

419
503
430
442

470

Round

Round

Date

07/11/14
08/11/13
19/01/14
01/02/14
31/01/15

Date

31/01/15
07/11/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
08/11/13

Meet

24th OECS Swimming Championships
23rd OECS Swimming Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Hatfield Valentines Gala

Meet

Hatfield Valentines Gala

24th OECS Swimming Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

23rd OECS Swimming Championships

Venue

St Lucia
St Lucia
Biggleswade
Hertfordshire

Hatfield

Venue

Hatfield
St Lucia
Hertfordshire
Biggleswade

St Lucia

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3

2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



