## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elinah Phillip - (717237) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.20	503	Н	07/11/14	24th OECS Swimming Championships	St Lucia		2
2:36.73	470	Н	08/11/13	23rd OECS Swimming Championships	St Lucia	Hatfield	2
2:39.91	442	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:41.41	430	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:42.74	419	F	31/01/15	Hatfield Valentines Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.74	419	F	31/01/15	Hatfield Valentines Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:33.20	503	Н	07/11/14	24th OECS Swimming Championships	St Lucia		2
2:41.41	430	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:39.91	442	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:36.73	470	Н	08/11/13	23rd OECS Swimming Championships	St Lucia	Hatfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS